Tariffs for Raiffeisen Online fransactions

No. Service Tariff
1. Fee for the use of Raiffeisen Online system
1.1. Ininformation (inactive) mode Free of charge
1.2. In active mode Free of charge
2 Fee for transfers between own accounts in Raiffeisen Online system
Funds transfer (except for fransactions initiated from a credit card
2.1. Free of charge
account)
2.2. Transfer of funds from a credit card account 3%+ UAH 15
3 Fee for payments to the benefit of third parties in Raiffeisen Online system (except for credit
) card account fransactions)
Transfer of funds to the benefit of legal entities or privateindividuals outside Free of chgrge
3.1. the Bank (SEP-payment) (promo campaign up to
Pay 30.06.2019)
Transfer of funds to the benefit of legal entitiesor priv ate individuals within Free of chgrge
3.2. the Bank (promo campaign up to
30.06.2019)
Transfer of funds to the benefit of priv ate individuals within the Bank based Free of chqrge
33 on account number (“card-to-card” payment) (promo campaign up fo
ey 30.06.2019)
34 Transfer of funds to the benefit of private individuals outside the Bank| 1%, the minimum feeis UAH
o based on account number (“card-to-card” payment) 5
35 Transfer of funds from a card of any bank of Ukraine to own card in Free of charge*
’ RaiffeisenBank Aval (“card-tocard” tfransfer)
4. Fee for payments from/to a credit card account in Raiffeisen Online
4] Transfer of funds fromthe credit card account to the benefit of legall 3% + UAH 15
o entities or private individuals outside the Bank (SEP-payment) ?
Transfer of funds fromthe credit card account to the benefit of legall
42. entities or private individuals within the Bank 3%+ UAH 15
Transfer of funds fromthe credit card account to the benefit of private
43. individual withinthe Bank, based on card number (“card-to-card” 3%+ UAH 15
payment)
Transfer of funds fromthe credit card account to the benefit of private
4.4, individual outside the Bank, based on card number (“card-to-card" 3%+ UAH 15
payment)
45 Transfer of funds from a card of any bank in Ukraine to own card (credit Free of charge*
e card account)in RaiffeisenBank Aval (“card-to-card transfer”) 9
5. Stop-listing a card at the customer’s initiative via Raiffeisen Online system:
5.1. Electronic stoplist of the processing center | Free of charge
s Payment to the benefit of business entities within the frames of Utility Payments Service
Free of charge
6.1 Utility services (promo campaign up to

30.06.2019)




Free of charge

6.2 Insurance (promo campaign up to
30.06.2019)
Free of charge
6.3 Telecommunicationservices (Internet/TV/telephone) (promo campaign up to
30.06.2019)
Mobile phone top-up (Vodafone, Kyivstar, lifecell, Infertelecom, TriMob, Free of chqrge
64 Yezz) (promo campaign up to
30.06.2019)
6.5 Distribution Free of charge
6.6 E-tickets Free of charge
6.7 Guarding Free of charge
7. Phone number change for 3D Secure service Free of charge
8. Setting limits for payment cards Free of charge

*the bank-issuer of the card, from which the transferis m ade, m ay charge additionalcom mission fee for such
types of transfers

Tariffs for fransfers from card to card of any bank
in the unauthorized part of the Raiffeisen Online system *

Ne Service Tariff

] Transfer of funds from cards issued to the debit card account of Raiffeisen (prort\rgigjn%g?g;%eup to
Bank Avalto cardsissued by Raiffeisen Bank Av al 30.06.2019)

9 Transfer of funds from cards issued to the debit card account of "Raiffeisen 1% min. 5 rpH
Bank Aval"to cardsissued by any bank of Ukraine ° ’ ’

3 Transfer of funds from cards issued to the credit card account of Raiffeisen 3%+ 15 UAH
Bank Avalto cardsissued by RaiffeisenBank Aval * ° '

4 Transfer of funds from cards issued to the credit card account of "Raiffeisen 3%+ 15 UAH
Bank Aval"to cardsissued by any bank of Ukraine ° ‘
Transfer of funds from cards issued by any bank of Ukraine to cards issued by o

5 el Free of charge
Raiffeisen Bank Aval

6 Transfer of funds from cards issued by any bank of Ukraine to cards issued by 1% + 5 UAH.**

any bank of Ukraine

*The maximum amount oftransfers per day, excluding com mission- 14 999 UAH.
**The issuing bank of the card with which the transferis m ade m ay additionally charge a fee for these types of
transfers. The service “Transfer of funds from a card to a card of any bank” is valid only for cards for which
there are no restrictions on the im plementation ofthis type of operations by the issuer.




